STMicroelectronics - STM8AF6269TAY Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Modified cover page header to clarify the part numbers covered by
the datasheets. Updated footnote on Table 1: Device summary to
add ‘P’ order codes.
Changed definition of ‘P’ order codes.
‘Q’ order codes (FASTROM and EEPROM) removed.
Reorganized the content of Section 5: Product overview.
Table 11: STM8AF526x/8x/Ax and STM8AF6269/8x/Ax pin
description updated PD7/TLI alternate function, removed caution
note for PD6/ LINUART_RX, and added note to PA1/OSCIN.
Renamed Section 7: Memory and register map, and merged content
with Section: Register map. Updated Figure 8: Register and memory
map.
Renamed BL_EN and NBL_EN, BL and NBL, respectively, in
Table 18: Option bytes.
Updated AFR4 definition in Table 19: Option byte description.
Added CEXT in Table 24: General operating conditions, and
Section 10.3.1: VCAP external capacitor.
Updated tVDD in Table 25: Operating conditions at power-up/power-
down.
Moved Table 30: Typical peripheral current consumption VDD = 5.0
V to Section : Current consumption for on-chip peripherals.
Removed VESD(MM) from Table 47: ESD absolute maximum ratings.
Updated Section 12: Ordering information to the devices supported
by the datasheet.
Updated Section 13: STM8 development tools.
08-Jul-2010 7
Added STM8AF5168 and STM8AF518A part number in Figure 4,
and STM8AF618A in Figure 5. Added STM8AF52xx, STM8AF6269,
STM8AF628x, and STM8AF62Ax.
Updated D temperature range to -40 to 150°C.
Updated number of I/Os on cover page.
Added Table 23: Operating lifetime.